
 Sunday, May 17 
 10:00a BCC Sunday School, Zoom 
 11:00a BCC WORSHIP, Facebook 
 12:45p SWIFT, Zoom 
 5:00p  Board Meeting, Zoom  
 Pray for each other and the world 
  
Monday, May 18 
 Pray for each other and the world  
   
Tuesday, May 19 
 Pray for each other and the world 
  
Wednesday, May 20 
 7:00-8:45a Men’s Study, Zoom 
 2:00p  Matthew Bible Study, Zoom 
 Pray for each other and the world 
    
Thursday, May 21  
 9:30a  Meals on Wheels, kitchen 
 Pray for each other and the world  
 
Friday, May 22 
 Pray for each other and the world 
Saturday, May 23 
 Pray for each other and the world 
 Sunday, May 24  
 10:00a BCC Sunday School, Zoom 
 11:00a BCC WORSHIP—Facebook  
 
Monday, May 25 Memorial Day—Office Closed 
 Pray for each other and the world 
  
Tuesday, May 26  
 Pray for each other and the world 
  
Wednesday, May 27  
 7:00-8:45a Men’s Study, Zoom 
 2:00p  Matthew Bible Study, Zoom 
 Pray for each other and the world 
  
Thursday, May 28  
 9:30a  Meals on Wheels, kitchen  
 Pray for each other and the world 
 
Friday, May 29 
 Pray for each other and the world 
 
Saturday, May 30 
 Pray for each other and the world 
Sunday, May 31 Pentecost 
   BCC Mission Week Start  
 9:30 a  BCC Sunday School 
 11:00a BCC WORSHIP 
 
We are hoping to be back in the Sanctuary 
for May 31, please watch Flock Talk for more 
information as it develops over the next few 
weeks. 

  
Friday, May 1 
 Pray for each other and the world 
 
Saturday, May 2 
 Pray for each other and the world  
  
Sunday, May 3   
 10:00a BCC Sunday School, Zoom 
 11:00a BCC WORSHIP, Facebook 
 Pray for each other and the world 
  
Monday, May 4 
 Pray for each other and the world  
Tuesday, May 5 
 Pray for each other and the world  
  
Wednesday, May 6 
 7:00-8:45a Men’s Study, Zoom 
 2:00p  Matthew Bible Study, Zoom 
 Pray for each other and the world 
   
Thursday, May 7  
 9:30a  Meals on Wheels, kitchen 
 7:00pm Worship, Facebook 
 Pray for each other and the world 
       
Friday, May 8  
 11:00AM Food for Tht, Zoom 
 Pray for each other and the world 
   
Saturday, May 9 
 Pray for each other and the world  
   
Sunday, May 10 Mother’s Day 
   Blanket Sunday 
 10:00a BCC Sunday School, Zoom 
 11:00a BCC Worship, Facebook  
 12:30p Elders Meeting, Zoom 
 Pray for each other and the world 
  
Monday, May 11 
 Pray for each other and the world  
Tuesday, May 12 
 Pray for each other and the world 
 
Wednesday, May 13  
 7:00-8:45a Men’s Study, Zoom 
 2:00p  Matthew Bible Study, Zoom 
 Pray for each other and the world 
Thursday, May 14  
 9:30a  Meals on Wheels, kitchen 
 7:00pm Finance Mtg, Zoom 
 Pray for each other and the world 
 
Friday, May 15 
 Pray for each other and the world  
Saturday, May 16 
 Pray for each other and the world  

May—BCC Calendar 

Meeting Codes for this month’s Zoom Meetings: 

Men’s Study, Wednesday’s, 7:00 a—477 335 789 (PW 541484) 

Matthew Bible Study, Wednesday’s, 2:00p—178 394 910 (PW 773019) 

BCC (DOC) Sunday School, 10:00a—821 838 128 (PW 913383) 

BCC (DOC) Fellowship, Sunday after Worship—868 1698 3044 (PW 913383) 

Food for Thought, second Friday’s, 11:00a—290 091 239 (PW 665849) 


